Aruba 310 Series Access Points
Data Sheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Overview ........................................................................................................................................................................................2
Key Features ...................................................................................................................................................................................2
Operating Mode .............................................................................................................................................................................2
Specifications .................................................................................................................................................................................3

Router-switch.com 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order the Aruba 310 AP and accessories here:
Model Description
AP-310 Series Access Points
JW795A Aruba AP-314 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW797A Aruba AP-315 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW796A
Aruba AP-314 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna
Connectors AP
JW798A
Aruba AP-315 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna
AP
JW805A Aruba Instant IAP-314 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW807A Aruba Instant IAP-314 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW804A Aruba Instant IAP-314 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW811A Aruba Instant IAP-315 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW813A Aruba Instant IAP-315 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW810A Aruba Instant IAP-315 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW806A Aruba Instant IAP-314 (RW) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Ant Connectors AP
JW808A Aruba Instant IAP-314 (US) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Ant Connectors AP
JW812A Aruba Instant IAP-315 (RW) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Ant AP
JW814A Aruba Instant IAP-315 (US) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Ant AP
Mounting Spares
JW044A AP-220-MNT-C1 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Basic Flat Rails Mount Kit
Mounting Accessories
JW045A AP-220-MNT-C2 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Interlude and Silhouette Mt Kit
JX961A AP-MNT-CM1 Industrial Grade Indoor Access Point Metal Suspended Ceiling Rail Mount Kit
JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling Black AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JW047A AP-220-MNT-W1W Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling White AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
Q9U25A AP-MNT-W4 White Low Profile Basic AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
R0G64A AP-310-MNT-W3 White Low Profile Box Style Secure AP Flat Surface Mount Kit for 310 Series